DKM FXC Compact Switches
877-877-2269     |     blackbox.com
Product Data Sheet
 ACXC8 ACXC64 ACXC16F ACXC80F
 ACXC16 ACXC80 ACXC32F ACXC48F16
 ACXC32 ACXC8 ACXC48F ACXC48F32
 ACXC48 ACXC8F ACXC64F
Overview

Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–8
2 Serial connection (RJ-45)
3 Network connection (RJ-45)
4 100-240 VAC power connector
5 5-VDC power connector
6 (2) Status LEDs
6
6
1  3             4             5
2
Back View
877-877-2269      |     blackbox.com 5
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
Front View
ACXC16: DKM FX Compact 16-Port
Back View
ACXC16 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–16
2 Power LEDs (1–2)
3 Status LEDs (1–2)
4 Network connection (RJ-45)
5 Fan LEDs (1–2)
6 Serial connection (RJ-45)
7 Power supply unit 1
8 Power supply unit 2
7        8
1       2 3  4  5
6
Switches Diagrams (continued)
877-877-2269     |     blackbox.com6
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
Switches Diagrams (continued)
ACXC32: DKM FX Compact 32-Port
Front View
Back View
7        8
ACXC32 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–32
2 Power LEDs (1–2)
3 Status LEDs (1–2)
4 Network connection (RJ-45)
5 Fan LEDs (1–2)
6 Serial connection (RJ-45)
7 Power supply unit 1
8 Power supply unit 2
1       2 3  4  5
6
877-877-2269      |     blackbox.com 7
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
Switches Diagrams (continued)
ACXC48: DKM FX Compact 48-Port
Front View
Back View
7        8
ACXC48 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–48
2 Power LEDs (1–2)
3 Status LEDs (1–2)
4 Network connection (RJ-45)
5 Fan LEDs (1–2)
6 Serial connection (RJ-45)
7 Power supply unit 1
8 Power supply unit 2
       1    2 3 4 5
6
877-877-2269     |     blackbox.com8
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
Switches Diagrams (continued)
ACXC64: DKM FX Compact 64-Port
Front View
Back View
7            8
ACXC64 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–64
2 Power LEDs (1–2)
3 Status LEDs (1–2)
4 Network connection (RJ-45)
5 Fan LEDs (1–2)
6 Serial connection (RJ-45)
7 Power supply unit 1
8 Power supply unit 2
                     1      2 3 4 5
6
877-877-2269      |     blackbox.com 9
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
Switches Diagrams (continued)
ACXC80: DKM FX Compact 80-Port
Front View
ACXC80 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–80
2 Power LEDs (1–2)
3 Status LEDs (1–2)
4 Network connection (RJ-45)
5 Fan LEDs (1–2)
6 Serial connection (RJ-45)
7 Power supply unit 1
8 Power supply unit 2
               1     2 3  4  5
6
7            8
Back View
877-877-2269     |     blackbox.com10
Product Name
ACXC48F16: DKM FX Compact, 48 fiber, 16 twisted-pair
Front View
Back View
8            9
ACXC48F16 components.
Number Component
1 I/O ports 1–48 (twisted-pair)
2 I/O ports 49–64 (fiber)
3 Power LEDs (1–2)
4 Status LEDs (1–2)
5 Network connection (RJ-45)
6 Fan LEDs (1–2)
7 Serial connection (RJ-45)
8 Power supply unit 1
9 Power supply unit 2
                                    1              34   5 6
2
7
Switches Diagrams (continued)
877-877-2269      |     blackbox.com 11
DKM FX Compact Switches Data Sheet
ACXC48F32: DKM FX Compact, 48 fiber, 32 twisted-pair
Front View
Back View
                                    1              3 4 5 6
7